
2021-22 JV & Varsity Boys Basketball  (28-2) 

Date Time Opponent Result  

Wed, Dec 1 4:00 PM  Forest Hills  scrimmage  

Tue, Dec 7 5:30 PM @ Chestnut Ridge  scrimmage  

Fri, Dec 10  5:00 PM  United *  W, 73-54 

Sat, Dec 11 3:00 PM Westmont *  W, 57-36 

Tue, Dec 14 6:00 PM Cambria Heights  W, 65-51 

Mon, Dec 20 6:00 PM  @ Berlin  W, 87-83 

Wed, Dec 22 6:00 PM Turkeyfoot Valley  W, 91-27 

Mon, Dec 27 3:00 PM  Homer Center ** W, 67-28 

Tue, Dec 28 7:00 PM West Shamokin ** W, 69-64 

Wed, Jan 05 7:15 PM Ferndale (No JV) W, 66-33 

Fri, Jan 07 6:30 PM  @ Conemaugh Valley  W, 76-37 

Tue, Jan 11 6:00 PM Windber  W, 68-49 

Thu, Jan 13 6:00 PM Blacklick Valley  W, 76-37 

Wed, Jan 19 7:30 PM  @ North Star (No JV) W, 81-45 

Tue, Jan 25 6:00 PM Central Cambria  W, 74-45 

Thu, Jan 27 6:00 PM  @ Ferndale  W, 72-30 

Sat, Jan 29 5:00 PM @ Conemaugh Township W, 65-61 

Mon, Jan 31 6:00 PM Conemaugh Valley  W, 77-46 

Wed, Feb 02 6:00 PM  @ Windber  W, 67-56 

Thu, Feb 03 7:30 PM  @ Blacklick Valley  (No JV) W, 77-41 

Mon, Feb 07 6:00 PM @ Meyersdale (No JV) W, 94-33 

Tue, Feb 08 6:00 PM Conemaugh Township  L, 60-64 

Thu, Feb 10 6:00 PM North Star  W, 81-48 

Fri, Feb 11 6:00 PM Forest Hills  W, 67-41 

    WestPac Playoffs   

Wed, Feb 16 7:30 PM Shanksville (Semis) W, 85-39 

Fri, Feb 18 7:30 PM Cone. Town. (Championship) W, 50-45 

    District 6-AA Playoffs   

Wed, Feb 23 7:00 PM Claysburg  W, 81-33 

Sat, Feb 26 5:00 PM West Shamokin W, 51-42 

Thu, Mar 3 7:30 PM Penns Manor  (Championship) W, 72-58 

    PIAA State Playoffs   

Wed, Mar 9 7:30 PM Sto-Rox (@ Mount Aloy.) W, 68-46 

Sat, Mar 12 4:30 PM Fort Cherry (@ Norwin HS) W, 67-52 

Wed, Mar 16 6:30 PM Kennedy Catholic (@ Clarion U) L, 55-64 

        

        

* Westmont Hilltopper Classic Tournament  

** Richland Holiday Tournament 

 


